
Varsity Boys - 2021 Chilton Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:14.67 27

2 Chilton 00:20:32.95 78

3 Wrightstown 00:20:55.11 84

4 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:20:46.12 89

5 Hilbert 00:22:11.92 117

6 Southern Door 00:24:28.55 136

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Denmark 00:21:26.77 3
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Varsity Boys - 2021 Chilton Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:14.67 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 322 Gabe Havel 00:18:20.57 2

2 3 326 Spencer Thiry 00:18:39.08 3

3 6 321 Lance Cherovsky 00:19:36.08 6

4 7 325 Hudson Thiry 00:19:39.10 7

5 10 324 Michael Otradovec 00:19:58.51 9

6 12 327 Weiss Waege 00:20:11.42 (11)

7 14 323 Kyan Lynts 00:20:17.77 (13)

2 Chilton 00:20:32.95 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 223 Robert Kapral 00:20:07.42 10

2 15 228 Brady Woelfel 00:20:18.18 14

3 17 224 Lincoln Kuehn 00:20:29.58 16

4 18 222 Will Fuerbringer 00:20:41.03 17

5 23 225 Kaleb Plate 00:21:08.56 21

6 25 226 Logan Platner 00:21:22.32 (23)

7 31 227 Noah Schumacher 00:23:01.03 (29)

3 Wrightstown 00:20:55.11 5 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 479 Marshall Edinger 00:19:32.90 5

2 13 481 Jackson Lamers 00:20:12.61 12

3 16 478 Shea Cavanaugh 00:20:26.09 15

4 24 480 Everett Koltz 00:21:22.27 22

5 32 483 Noah Witcpalek 00:23:01.70 30

4 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:20:46.12 6 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 293 Aaron Roth 00:19:42.55 8

2 19 291 Colin Meiselwitz 00:20:47.42 18

3 20 289 Trevor Awe 00:20:48.22 19

4 22 292 Markus Prigge 00:21:08.39 20

5 26 290 Clayton Henschel 00:21:24.05 24

6 28 294 Sal Viglietti 00:22:19.47 (26)

5 Hilbert 00:22:11.92 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 309 Andrew Mader 00:17:58.76 1

2 27 308 Ryan Hoffman 00:21:40.89 25

3 30 306 Logan Franczek 00:22:56.47 28

4 34 305 Damian Franczek 00:23:59.42 31

5 35 307 Coen Gehl 00:24:24.08 32

6 36 304 David Behnke 00:25:00.51 (33)

6 Southern Door 00:24:28.55 6 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 420 Ben Grota 00:19:26.36 4

2 29 419 Lucas Conard 00:22:38.46 27

3 37 424 Brayden Vogel 00:25:17.01 34

4 38 422 Nic Kallin 00:26:20.56 35

5 39 423 Cody Penovich 00:28:40.36 36

6 40 421 Lukas Kallin 00:28:40.57 (37)
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Varsity Boys - 2021 Chilton Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 309 Andrew Mader JR 00:17:58.76 Hilbert

2 2 322 Gabe Havel JR 00:18:20.57 Luxemburg-Casco

3 3 326 Spencer Thiry JR 00:18:39.08 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 420 Ben Grota FR 00:19:26.36 Southern Door

5 5 479 Marshall Edinger JR 00:19:32.90 Wrightstown

6 6 321 Lance Cherovsky SO 00:19:36.08 Luxemburg-Casco

7 7 325 Hudson Thiry FR 00:19:39.10 Luxemburg-Casco

8 8 293 Aaron Roth SR 00:19:42.55 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

9 0 271 Brett Soquet JR 00:19:56.75 Denmark

10 9 324 Michael Otradovec SR 00:19:58.51 Luxemburg-Casco

11 10 223 Robert Kapral SR 00:20:07.42 Chilton

12 (11) 327 Weiss Waege SR 00:20:11.42 Luxemburg-Casco

13 12 481 Jackson Lamers SO 00:20:12.61 Wrightstown

14 (13) 323 Kyan Lynts FR 00:20:17.77 Luxemburg-Casco

15 14 228 Brady Woelfel JR 00:20:18.18 Chilton

16 15 478 Shea Cavanaugh JR 00:20:26.09 Wrightstown

17 16 224 Lincoln Kuehn FR 00:20:29.58 Chilton

18 17 222 Will Fuerbringer JR 00:20:41.03 Chilton

19 18 291 Colin Meiselwitz SO 00:20:47.42 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

20 19 289 Trevor Awe SO 00:20:48.22 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

21 0 269 Donovan Brady SO 00:20:58.66 Denmark

22 20 292 Markus Prigge SO 00:21:08.39 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

23 21 225 Kaleb Plate FR 00:21:08.56 Chilton

24 22 480 Everett Koltz SO 00:21:22.27 Wrightstown

25 (23) 226 Logan Platner FR 00:21:22.32 Chilton

26 24 290 Clayton Henschel SR 00:21:24.05 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

27 25 308 Ryan Hoffman JR 00:21:40.89 Hilbert

28 (26) 294 Sal Viglietti FR 00:22:19.47 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

29 27 419 Lucas Conard FR 00:22:38.46 Southern Door

30 28 306 Logan Franczek FR 00:22:56.47 Hilbert

31 (29) 227 Noah Schumacher SO 00:23:01.03 Chilton

32 30 483 Noah Witcpalek JR 00:23:01.70 Wrightstown

33 0 270 Jacob Pieschek JR 00:23:24.90 Denmark

34 31 305 Damian Franczek FR 00:23:59.42 Hilbert

35 32 307 Coen Gehl JR 00:24:24.08 Hilbert

36 (33) 304 David Behnke FR 00:25:00.51 Hilbert

37 34 424 Brayden Vogel FR 00:25:17.01 Southern Door

38 35 422 Nic Kallin JR 00:26:20.56 Southern Door

39 36 423 Cody Penovich SO 00:28:40.36 Southern Door

40 (37) 421 Lukas Kallin FR 00:28:40.57 Southern Door
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